
DIMANCHE  19  MAI  2024 Allure Moyenne
DÉPART  7 H 30

ORCHAISE -       -           
MOLINEUF 2,0    2,0         
BLOIS 9,0    11,0       
LES NOELS 11,0  22,0       
MONTLIVAULT 6,0    28,0       
MUIDES 8,0    36,0       
MER 4,0    40,0       PENTECOTE
VILLEXANTON 9,0    49,0       
MAVES 5,0    54,0       
PONTIJOU 2,0    56,0       
CHAMPIGNY 9,0    65,0       
AVERDON 5,0    70,0       
ST BOHAIRE 7,0    77,0       
ST LUBIN 6,0    83,0       
ORCHAISE 4,0    87,0       

23 km/h


